171

101501
101583
101700
101787
101983
101989
102035
102062
102068
102070
102151
102211
102212
102214
102215
102296
102297
102319
102320
102325
102425
102430
102433
102494
102499
102674
102713
102714
102737
102743
102757
102922
102954
102968
102973
103057
103071
103126
103139
103139
103147
103148
103153
103166
103222
103259
103270
103314
103327
103341
103346
103356
103434

103527
103552
103579
103580
103611
103645
103669
103671
103675
103676
103678
103687
103688
103689
103692
103717
103805
103806
103875
103882
103955

103471
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METROCALL

FIRST BANK OF OWASSO
XEROX CORPORATION

BANK OF OKLAHOMA
IMPERIAL COFFEE SERVICE
BRIDGES, ROBERT

MACRO 4 INC

HILLIARD, REGINALD

WARREN, MARLIN V

HANLEY, LAURA L

BRINKS INC .

SECRETARY OF TULSA COUNTY
SECRETARY.OF TULSA COUNTY
SECRETARY OF TULSA COUNTY
SECRETARY OF TULSA COUNTY
BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO
BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO
CLASSIC CHEVROLET INC
CLASSIC CHEVROLET INC
CROW BURLINGAME CO
SODER MECHANICAL INC

KTUL TELEVISION INC
METROCALL

ACCOUNTANTS ON CALL
WILLSTAFF WORLDWIDE
CROW BURLINGAME CO
ADVERTISING ANYTHING INC
FINANCIAL EQUIPMENT CO
ANCHOR PAINT MFG COMPANY
PATROL TECHNOLOGY

VISA

CITY OF TULSA

SECRETARY OF TULSA COUNTY
BOISE CASCADE OFFICE PROD
STUART C IRBY CO

XEROX CORPORATION
NEIGHBOR NEWSPAPERS

A-1 METRO

ADVANTAGE GRAPHICS INC
ADVANTAGE GRAPHICS INC
GRAINGER W W INC

GRAINGER W W INC
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY

BRAD BRADLEY'S LOCK &
TUNNELL, CLIFF C
INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS

WAL MART #838

SHELL CREEK TRASH DUMP
PATROL TECHNOLOGY

TAYLOE PAPER CO

ACCENT STAFFING INC
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION
NEIGHBOR NEWSPAPERS
HURST FARRIER SERVICE

A E S OF OKLAHOMA INC
KEEWES EQUIPMENT CO

NICK REYNOLDS FUNERAL SER
GREEN ACRES MEMORIAL
SCHINDLER ELEVATOR

TMS SEQUOIA

SECRETARY OF TULSA COUNTY
SECRETARY OF TULSA COUNTY
PSINET INC '

SODER MECHANICAL INC
STATE OF OKLAHOMA

TALON ACCREDITATION
BUSINESS TRAVEL

COUNTY OFFICERS/DEPUTIES
FIZZ-O INC

VERIZON SOUTHWEST
HENDERSON, JEFF L
ROBINSON, RENE LEE

ADI

XEROX CORPORATION
CULBERTSON, STEVEN

SUPPLIES
RENTALS
SERVICE
RENTALS
SUPPLIES
MILEAGE
RENTALS
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
SERVICE
RENTALS
FREIGHT
SERVICES
RENTALS
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
MAINT.
MAINT.
MAINT.
SERVICES
RENTALS
RENTALS
SERVICES
SERVICES
MAINT.
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
MAINT.
SUPPLIES
TRAINING
OPER. SUPPLIES
SERVICES
EQUIPMENT
SUPPLIES /MAINT.

SERVICE/SUPPLIES

PUBLICATION
SUPPLIES
MACHNRY/EQUIP.
MACHNRY /EQUIP.
MAINT.

MAINT.

MAINT.

SUPPLIES
TRAINING
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SHELTER
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES

MAINT.
PUBLICATION
SUPPLIES

MAINT.

SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES

MAINT.
EQUIPMENT

. SERVICES

MILEAGE
SERVICES

 SERVICES

SERVICES
TRAINING
TRAINING
TRAINING
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
SUPPLIES
LEASE
SUPPLIES /MAINT.

48.46
7,441.26
111.34
19,320.00
17.50
348.40
7,057.67
195.85
138.00
138.00
305.00
5,355.00
5,121.17
470.00
335.00
2,340.68
2,606.73
451.69
433.60
483.02
93.00
130.74
231.00
1,233.38
221.43
450.12
431.50
159.00
121.02
75.00
6,359.70
340.00
70.00
476.00
396.00
270.00
833.91
151.10
380.00

52,420.00

97.40
27.86
113.65
28.75
189.00
155.0C
166.77
6.80
75.00
2,736.00
533.40
52.00
724.57
412.50
75.00
117.15
350.00
225.00
238.40
3,000.00
1,542.00
1,000.00
97.95
86.00
900.00
25.00
342.00
125.00
84.60
551.97
28.92
54.92
591.91
23.83

42,92




