	MONDAY,	SEPTEMBER	18,	2000	CONTINUED
--	---------	-----------	-----	------	-----------

101501	METROCALL	SUPPLIES	48.46
101583 101700	FIRST BANK OF OWASSO XEROX CORPORATION	RENTALS	7,441.26
101700	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	SERVICE RENTALS	111.34
101983	IMPERIAL COFFEE SERVICE	SUPPLIES	19,320.00 17.50
101989	BRIDGES, ROBERT	MILEAGE	348.40
102035	MACRO 4 INC	RENTALS	7,057.67
102062 102068	HILLIARD, REGINALD WARREN, MARLIN V	TRAVEL	195.85
102008	HANLEY, LAURA L	TRAVEL TRAVEL	138.00 138.00
102151	BRINKS INC	SERVICE	305.00
102211	SECRETARY OF TULSA COUNTY	RENTALS	5,355.00
102212 102214	SECRETARY OF TULSA COUNTY	FREIGHT	5,121.17
102214	SECRETARY OF TULSA COUNTY SECRETARY OF TULSA COUNTY	SERVICES RENTALS	470.00 335.00
102296	BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO	SUPPLIES	2,340.68
102297	BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO	SUPPLIES	2,606.73
102319	CLASSIC CHEVROLET INC	MAINT.	451.69
102320 102325	CLASSIC CHEVROLET INC CROW BURLINGAME CO	MAINT. MAINT.	433.60
102425	SODER MECHANICAL INC	SERVICES	483.02 93.00
102430	KTUL TELEVISION INC	RENTALS	130.74
102433	METROCALL	RENTALS	231.00
102494 102499	ACCOUNTANTS ON CALL WILLSTAFF WORLDWIDE	SERVICES SERVICES	1,233.38
102674	CROW BURLINGAME CO	MAINT.	221.43 450.12
102713	ADVERTISING ANYTHING INC	SUPPLIES	431.50
102714	FINANCIAL EQUIPMENT CO	SUPPLIES	159.00
102737 102743	ANCHOR PAINT MFG COMPANY	MAINT.	121.02
102743	PATROL TECHNOLOGY VISA	SUPPLIES TRAINING	75.00 6,359.70
102922	CITY OF TULSA	OPER. SUPPLIES	340.00
102954	SECRETARY OF TULSA COUNTY	SERVICES	70.00
102968 102973	BOISE CASCADE OFFICE PROD	EQUIPMENT	476.00
102973	STUART C IRBY CO XEROX CORPORATION	SUPPLIES/MAINT. SERVICE/SUPPLIES	396.00 270.00
103071	NEIGHBOR NEWSPAPERS	PUBLICATION	833.91
103126	A-1 METRO	SUPPLIES	151.10
103139	ADVANTAGE GRAPHICS INC	MACHNRY/EQUIP.	380.00
103139 103147	ADVANTAGE GRAPHICS INC GRAINGER W W INC	MACHNRY/EQUIP. MAINT.	52,420.00 97.40
103148	GRAINGER W W INC	MAINT.	27.86
103153	JOHNSTONE SUPPLY	MAINT.	113.65
103166	BRAD BRADLEY'S LOCK &	SUPPLIES	28.75
103222 103259	TUNNELL, CLIFF C INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS	TRAINING SUPPLIES	189.00 155.00
103270	WAL MART #838	SUPPLIES	166.77
103314	SHELL CREEK TRASH DUMP	SHELTER	6.80
103327	PATROL TECHNOLOGY	SUPPLIES	75.00
103341 103346	TAYLOE PAPER CO ACCENT STAFFING INC	SUPPLIES SERVICES	2,736.00
103356	OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION	MAINT.	533.40 52.00
103434	NEIGHBOR NEWSPAPERS	PUBLICATION	724.57
103471		SUPPLIES	412.50
103527 103552	A E S OF OKLAHOMA INC KEEWES EQUIPMENT CO	MAINT. SUPPLIES	75.00
103579	NICK REYNOLDS FUNERAL SER	SERVICES	117.15 350.00
103580	GREEN ACRES MEMORIAL	SERVICES	225.00
103611	SCHINDLER ELEVATOR	MAINT.	238.40
103645 103669	TMS SEQUOIA SECRETARY OF TULSA COUNTY	EQUIPMENT SERVICES	3,000.00
103671	SECRETARY OF TULSA COUNTY	MILEAGE	1,542.00 1,000.00
103675	PSINET INC	SERVICES	97.95
103676	SODER MECHANICAL INC	SERVICES	86.00
103678 103687	STATE OF OKLAHOMA TALON ACCREDITATION	SERVICES TRAINING	900.00
103687	BUSINESS TRAVEL	TRAINING	25.00 342.00
103689	COUNTY OFFICERS/DEPUTIES	TRAINING	125.00
103692	FIZZ-O INC	SUPPLIES	84.60
103717 103805	VERIZON SOUTHWEST	SERVICES	551.97
103805	HENDERSON, JEFF L ROBINSON, RENE LEE	MILEAGE MILEAGE	28.92 54.92
103875	ADI	SUPPLIES	591.91
103882	XEROX CORPORATION	LEASE	23.83
103955	CULBERTSON, STEVEN	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	42.92
1			